

Dhananjay Kumar Pandey	...	Appellant
Vidyawati Devi	...	Respondent

For the Appellant : Mr. Shashi Kant Mishra, Adv.

Issue notice to the sole respondent both in the limitation as well as in the appeal matter for which requisites etc. under registered cover with A/D as well as ordinary process be filed by 29.10.2024.

Sachin